  74MAL "RG"  "RB"  "X800"
   Option Option Plastic
Series 74
           6 3/4"  OBLONG OFFSET DOUBLE  CENTER CAST IRON    NO  NON-LOCKING
 COVER  TILE  BASIC  LARGE HEAVY RECESSED  RECESSED 2"  RIGHT 2"  2"  PLUG IN TWO SEWER MARKING COVER
 SIZE SIZE  MODEL NO. BOLT LID PAD PAD HOLE 2" HOLE HOLES HOLE HOLE PLUGS SPECIAL SINGLE HOLE W/HOOK
	 8"	 15"	 	74M1A	 	 LB		 --	 --	 --	 --		 --		 --	 	 	 	 	 --	 SW	 NM	 --
	11	1/2"	 15"	 	74M31A◆	 LB		 H✛	 R	 B	 G		 T	 	 TT		 TC	 	 P	 PP	 --	 --	 E
	11	1/2"	 18"	 	74M32A*◆	 LB		 H✛	 R	 B	 G		 T	 	 TT		 TC	 	 P	 PP	 --	 --	 E
	11	1/2"	 20"	 	74M3A◆		 LB		 H✛	 R	 B	 G		 T	 	 TT		 TC	 	 P	 PP	 --	 --	 E
	11	1/2"	 20"	 	74M3AS◆	 LB		 H✛	 R	 B	 G		 T	 	 TT		 TC	 	 P	 PP	 --	 --	 E
	11	1/2"	 21"	 	74M4A◆		 LB		 H✛	 R	 B	 G		 T	 	 TT		 TC	 	 P	 PP	 --	 --	 E
	 15"	 20"	 	74M53A		 LB		 --	 --	 	 	 	 T	 	 TT		 TC	 	 P	 PP	 --	 --	 --
Recessed Cover & Frame
Designed primarily for lawn and sidewalk installations.
METER BOX COVER
 - Designed to fit into meter box frames
 - Standard	locking	lid
 - Contact factory for additional recessed pad and
  hole configurations
 - Heavy	duty	lid	available	in	11	1/2"	diameter	only
METER BOX FRAME
 - Allows	an	8",	11	1/2",	or	15"	clear	opening
 -	Centering	lugs	for	15",	18",	20",	or	21"	tiles
 -	Anchoring	spikes	for	concrete	installations	("S"	only)
         6 3/4" OBLONG OFFSET DOUBLE CENTER CAST IRON
   COVER BASIC HEAVY  NON LARGE RECESSED RECESSED 2" RIGHT 2" 2" PLUG IN TWO SEWER NO NON-LOCKING
   SIZE MODEL NO. LID LOCKING BOLT PAD PAD HOLE 2"HOLE HOLES HOLE HOLE PLUGS SPECIAL MARKING COVER W/HOOK
 		 8"	 74MAL8	 --	 NL*	 LB	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 TC	 P	 --	 SW	 NM	 --
			 9.5"	 74MAL95	 --	 NL*	 LB	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
	11	1/2" 74MAL115◆	 H	 --	 LB	 R	 B	 G	 T	 TT	 TC	 P	 PP	 --	 --	 E
			 15"	 74MAL15	 --	 NL*	 LB	 --	 --	 --	 T	 TT	 TC	 P	 PP	 --	 --	 --
◆Available	with	plastic	lid	(add	X800)	to	model	#.	(Not	available	on	heavy	duty	cover).
✛Heavy lid standard frame
R =	Standard	recessed	pad	4	1/2"	diameter
*Note:	For	heavy	duty	lid	&	frame	set		-	change	"M"	to	"H"	(Example:	74M32A	=	74H32A)
Standard "A"
Spiked "AS"
Heavy Duty (H)
*Less bolt and worn gear.
◆Available	with	plastic	lid	add	(X800)	to	model	#.	(Not	available	on	heavy	duty	cover).
 5 1/2" Optional Riser Ring for A or W Frame
74MWR - Uses	11	1/2"	Cover
OPTIONS (Add To Model Number i.e. 74M1ASW)
OPTIONS (Add To Model Number i.e. 74MAL8SW)
74MA SERIES
Frame & Cover Assembly Numbers
Top Covers Only
 COVER TILE BASIC
 SIZE SIZE MODEL NO.
 8"	 15"	 74MAF15X8
 11	1/2"	 15"	 74MAF15
	 11	1/2"	 18"		 74MAF18
	 11	1/2"	 20"	 74MAF20
	 11	1/2"	 21"	 74MAF21
	 15"	 20"	 74MAF20X15
	 11	1/2"	 20"	 74MASF20
	 11	1/2"	 18"	 74HAF18 Heavy Duty
Frame Only
11-12 5800.292.2737  |   FAX 800.832.9296  |   sales@aymcdonald.com  |   aymcdonald.com 800.292.2737  |   FAX 800.832.9296  |   sales@aymcdonald.com  |   aymcdonald.com